
 
Tacoma-Cascade Pipeline Project – Informational Meeting 

October 16, 2024, 11:30am 
Attendee List  

Name Agency Email Phone 
Ken Kvasnicka Brown and Caldwell kkvasnicka@brwncald.com 470-435-0182 
Brent Robinson Brown and Caldwell brobinson@brwncald.com 206-465-7025 
Kelsey Hinsperger WSP kelsey.hinsperger@wsp.com 206-267-4607 
John Kitchen American Cast Iron Pipe Co. JohnKitchen@american-usa.com 503-577-4194 
Jack Wright Parametrix jwright@parametrix.com 206-919-3646 
Eric Ward Stantec eric.ward@stantec.com 503-333-6704 
Evelyn Choudhary Black & Veatch choudharye@bv.com 845-249-8847 
Brian Bartle HDR brian.bartle@hdrinc.com 425-450-6200 
Ed Boatman Mott MacDonald ed.boatman@mottmac.com 206-261-5503 
James Chae Jacobs james.chae@jacobs.com 425-223-1305 
Malcolm Perkins Delve Underground perkins@delveunderground.com 978-987-2006 
Stephen Nuss Stantec stephen.nuss@stantec.com 425-289-7315 
Lori Garcia HDR Lori.Garcia@hdrinc.com 916-778-7913 
Nate Jones Transpo Group nathan.jones@transpogroup.com 425-896-5227 
Ryan Thread Northwest Pipe Company rthread@nwpipe.com 503-680-8664 
Court Harris Jacobs court.harris@jacobs.com 206-853-6783 
Bob Jacobsen HDR bob.jacobsen@hdrinc.com 206-288-1878 
Dan Shafar Jacobs dan.shafar@jacobs.com 360-609-9192 
Jonathan den Haan Transpo Group jonathan.denhaan@transpogroup.com 206-455-0948 
Shelby Smith HDR shelby.smith@hdrinc.com 425-450-6334 
Alex Shannon WSP USA alex.shannon@wsp.com 425-241-3232 
Greg Brink Parametrix gbrink@parametrix.com 206-690-0179 
Arne Nervik Gannett Fleming anervik@gfnet.com 206-701-3950 
Gail Kinner Delve Underground kinner@delveunderground.com 206-338-9857 
Grace ? ? ? 
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